
Well Name: GM 323-21
Surface Location: GM 11-28 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

Ground Elevation: 5604.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot

0.00 0.00 1617268.59 2260924.96 39.49893 -108.11944 B04
KELLY BUSHING @ 5630.00usft

-425

0

425

850

1275

1700

2125

2550

2975

3400

3825

4250

4675

5100

5525

5950

6375

6800

7225

T
ru

e
 V

e
rt

ic
a

l 
D

e
p

th
 (

8
5

0
 u

s
ft

/i
n

)

-675 0 675 1350 2025 2700

Vertical Section at 4.88bearing (1350 usft/in)

Top Gas (50' Radius) 

9 5/8"

Start Build 2.50

140.00

Hold 36.84° Inc, 4.88° Az

1514.03

Start Drop -2.00°/100

3233.46

Vertical
4951.00

5051.00

TD at 7603.646951.00

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

TD

0

450

900

1350

1800

2250

2700

3150

S
o

u
th

(-
)/

N
o

rt
h

(+
) 

(9
0

0
 u

s
ft

/i
n

)

-1350 -900 -450 0 450 900 1350 1800

West(-)/East(+) (900 usft/in)

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 323-21

GM 321-28

GM 701-28-HN1

GM 314-21

GM 311-28

GM 728-21-21-HN1GM 728-11-21-HN1

GM 413-21

GM 313-21

GM 411-28

GM 521-28

GM 514-21

GM 23-21

GM 323-21

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
140.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50

1514.03 1613.46 36.84 4.88 455.91 38.90 457.57 457.57 Hold 36.84° Inc, 4.88° Az
3233.46 3761.81 36.84 4.88 1739.26 148.40 1745.58 1745.58 Start Drop -2.00°/100
4951.00 5603.64 0.00 0.00 2309.14 197.03 2317.54 2317.54 Vertical
5051.00 5703.64 0.00 0.00 2309.14 197.03 2317.54 2317.54 Top Gas
6951.00 7603.64 0.00 0.00 2309.14 197.03 2317.54 2317.54 TD at 7603.64
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.15°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52037.1snT

Dip Angle: 65.66°
Date: 6/14/2013

Model: IGRF2010

T
M

Project: GV 28-06S-096W
Site: GM 11-28 Pad
Well: GM 323-21

Plan #2 07Jul14 kjs



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

28 August, 2014

Plan: Plan #2 07Jul14 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 28-06S-096W

GM 11-28 Pad

GM 323-21 - Slot B04

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 323-21 - Slot B04Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5630.00usftTVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5630.00usftMD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 11-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 323-21Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 07Jul14 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 28-06S-096W, 28-06S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GM 11-28 Pad

Map

-1.65 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,617,299.30000 usft

2,260,967.51000 usft

0.00 usft

39.49901

-108.11930

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 323-21 - Slot B04

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,617,268.59000 usft

2,260,924.96000 usft

5,604.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.49893

-108.11945

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 6/14/2013 10.15 65.66 52,037

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 07Jul14 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

4.880.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00140.000.000.00140.00

4.880.002.502.5038.90455.911,514.034.8836.841,613.46

0.000.000.000.00148.401,739.263,233.464.8836.843,761.81

180.000.00-2.002.00197.032,309.154,951.000.000.005,603.64

0.000.000.000.00197.032,309.155,051.000.000.005,703.64 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 323-21

0.000.000.000.00197.032,309.156,951.000.000.007,603.64
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 323-21 - Slot B04Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5630.00usftTVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5630.00usftMD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 11-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 323-21Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 07Jul14 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,260,924.960001,617,268.59000 39.49893 -108.11945

140.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,260,924.960001,617,268.59000 39.49893 -108.11945

Start Build 2.50

200.00 1.50 199.99 0.78 0.074.88 2,260,925.049291,617,269.37022 39.49893 -108.11945

400.00 6.50 399.44 14.68 1.254.88 2,260,926.635091,617,283.22608 39.49897 -108.11944

600.00 11.50 596.92 45.84 3.914.88 2,260,930.191361,617,314.29895 39.49905 -108.11943

800.00 16.50 790.92 94.04 8.024.88 2,260,935.691031,617,362.35235 39.49919 -108.11942

1,000.00 21.50 979.96 158.89 13.564.88 2,260,943.092271,617,427.02057 39.49936 -108.11940

1,200.00 26.50 1,162.61 239.92 20.474.88 2,260,952.338731,617,507.81143 39.49959 -108.11937

1,400.00 31.50 1,337.48 336.50 28.714.88 2,260,963.360041,617,604.11007 39.49985 -108.11934

1,600.00 36.50 1,503.23 447.90 38.224.88 2,260,976.072331,617,715.18359 39.50016 -108.11931

1,613.46 36.84 1,514.03 455.91 38.904.88 2,260,976.986571,617,723.17169 39.50018 -108.11931

Hold 36.84° Inc, 4.88° Az

1,663.46 36.84 1,554.05 485.78 41.454.88 2,260,980.394711,617,752.95033 39.50026 -108.11930

9 5/8"

1,800.00 36.84 1,663.33 567.34 48.414.88 2,260,989.702461,617,834.27667 39.50048 -108.11927

2,000.00 36.84 1,823.40 686.81 58.604.88 2,261,003.336181,617,953.40123 39.50081 -108.11924

2,200.00 36.84 1,983.47 806.29 68.804.88 2,261,016.969911,618,072.52579 39.50114 -108.11920

2,320.61 36.84 2,080.00 878.34 74.944.88 2,261,025.192051,618,144.36669 39.50134 -108.11918

Top of "G" Sand

2,400.00 36.84 2,143.54 925.76 78.994.88 2,261,030.603631,618,191.65036 39.50147 -108.11917

2,445.56 36.84 2,180.00 952.98 81.314.88 2,261,033.709421,618,218.78712 39.50154 -108.11916

Base of "G" Sand

2,600.00 36.84 2,303.61 1,045.23 89.194.88 2,261,044.237361,618,310.77492 39.50180 -108.11913

2,800.00 36.84 2,463.68 1,164.71 99.384.88 2,261,057.871091,618,429.89949 39.50212 -108.11909

3,000.00 36.84 2,623.75 1,284.18 109.574.88 2,261,071.504811,618,549.02404 39.50245 -108.11906

3,200.00 36.84 2,783.81 1,403.65 119.774.88 2,261,085.138541,618,668.14861 39.50278 -108.11902

3,400.00 36.84 2,943.88 1,523.12 129.964.88 2,261,098.772271,618,787.27317 39.50311 -108.11899

3,600.00 36.84 3,103.95 1,642.60 140.164.88 2,261,112.405991,618,906.39773 39.50344 -108.11895

3,761.81 36.84 3,233.46 1,739.26 148.404.88 2,261,123.436371,619,002.77554 39.50370 -108.11892

Start Drop -2.00°/100

3,800.00 36.07 3,264.18 1,761.87 150.334.88 2,261,126.016481,619,025.31923 39.50376 -108.11891

4,000.00 32.07 3,429.81 1,873.49 159.864.88 2,261,138.754161,619,136.61464 39.50407 -108.11888

4,200.00 28.07 3,602.85 1,973.32 168.384.88 2,261,150.147121,619,236.16045 39.50434 -108.11885

4,400.00 24.07 3,782.46 2,060.89 175.854.88 2,261,160.139831,619,323.47170 39.50459 -108.11882

4,403.88 24.00 3,786.00 2,062.46 175.984.88 2,261,160.319291,619,325.03977 39.50459 -108.11882

Mesaverde

4,600.00 20.07 3,967.76 2,135.76 182.244.88 2,261,168.683621,619,398.12301 39.50479 -108.11880

4,800.00 16.07 4,157.86 2,197.57 187.514.88 2,261,175.736871,619,459.75068 39.50496 -108.11878

5,000.00 12.07 4,351.82 2,246.01 191.644.88 2,261,181.265201,619,508.05447 39.50509 -108.11877

5,200.00 8.07 4,548.69 2,280.86 194.624.88 2,261,185.241701,619,542.79905 39.50519 -108.11876

5,400.00 4.07 4,747.53 2,301.94 196.414.88 2,261,187.646981,619,563.81515 39.50525 -108.11875

5,600.00 0.07 4,947.36 2,309.14 197.034.88 2,261,188.469321,619,571.00038 39.50527 -108.11875

5,603.64 0.00 4,951.00 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

Vertical

5,703.64 0.00 5,051.00 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,800.00 0.00 5,147.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

6,000.00 0.00 5,347.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

6,200.00 0.00 5,547.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

6,400.00 0.00 5,747.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

6,600.00 0.00 5,947.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

6,800.00 0.00 6,147.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 323-21 - Slot B04Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5630.00usftTVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5630.00usftMD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 11-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 323-21Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 07Jul14 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,000.00 0.00 6,347.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

7,038.64 0.00 6,386.00 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

Cameo Coals

7,200.00 0.00 6,547.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

7,400.00 0.00 6,747.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

7,503.64 0.00 6,851.00 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

Rollins SS

7,600.00 0.00 6,947.36 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

7,603.64 0.00 6,951.00 2,309.15 197.030.00 2,261,188.469581,619,571.00267 39.50527 -108.11875

TD at 7603.64 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 323-21 5,051.00 1,619,571.00267 2,261,188.469582,309.15 197.030.00 0.00 39.50527 -108.11875

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,554.051,663.46 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,320.61 Top of "G" Sand2,080.00

2,445.56 Base of "G" Sand2,180.00

4,403.88 Mesaverde3,786.00

5,703.64 Approx. Top Gas5,051.00

7,038.64 Cameo Coals6,386.00

7,503.64 Rollins SS6,851.00

7,603.64 TD6,951.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

140.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50

1,613.46 1,514.03 455.91 38.90 Hold 36.84° Inc, 4.88° Az

3,761.81 3,233.46 1,739.26 148.40 Start Drop -2.00°/100

5,603.64 4,951.00 2,309.15 197.03 Vertical

5,703.64 5,051.00 2,309.15 197.03 Top Gas

7,603.64 6,951.00 2,309.15 197.03 TD at 7603.64
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